Other Charges 996 912

ASD Demand

Old Arrears

Sub Total (e) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less:

Adjustments

Advance CC Adj 2010.00 2010.00

Refund Of SD

Sub Total (f) 2010.00 0.00 0.00 2010.00

Round off (g) -0.15 -0.15

Net Payable Amt (a+b+c+d+e-f+g) 1,231.00 0.00 0.00 1,231.00

(Rupees:One thousand Two hundred Thirty One only)

Note:1.Bill amount shall be payable within the due date to avoid disconnection as per Sec 56(1) of Electricity Act 2003.
         2.Payment after due date will attract belated payment surcharge and other charges as applicable
         3.This is system generated invoice.Does not require signature